
The American Legion (TAL) Disabled American Veterans (DAV) Marine Corps League (MCL)

Boyd Yochum Darell Kodad, Jr. Will Leavitt David Ossian

2909 Kendel Dr 4711 Brook Cir 15421 Greenleaf Street 7308 Framton Circle

Ashland, NE 68003 Papillion, NE 68133 Omaha, NE 68138 Lincoln, NE 68516

402-415-5954 402-661-0366 402-800-0422 402-580-3489

boyd.yochum@gmail.com darell@davnebraska.org billleavitt@icloud.com dossian@mcleague.org

Wade Graft, NVC Junior Chair Melissa Allen Seth Kotouc Thomas Brown, NVC Chair

4801 Woodhaven Drive 20206 N. Shore Dr 22193 Bret Loop 6789 County Road 32

Lincoln, NE 68516 Eagle, NE 68347 Underwood, IA 51576 Fort Calhoun, NE 68023

402-770-9126 402-580-4865 712-579-8288 tombrown@abbnebraska.com

wamar4801@gmail.com melissa@davnebraska.org skotouc@hotmail.com

Eric Martin, NVC Secretary Military Order of the Purple Heart (MOPH) NVC Advisory Committee

150 NW 40th St, Unit A Mike Sheets Jeff Baker, NVC Treasurer John Hilgert, Director NDVA

Lincoln, NE 68528 5835 South St P.O. Box 4552 301 Centennial Mall South

402-464-6338 Lincoln, NE 68506 Lincoln, NE 68504-0552 Lincoln, NE 68509-5083

emartin@nebraskalegion.net 402-525-4297 402-464-0674 402-471-2458

mikesheets8@gmail.com jbaker@vfwne.org john.hilgert@nebraska.gov

Tom McBride Ken Yount Levi Bennett, Deputy Director NDVA

9315 Wishing Well Drive 224 Milan Ave #6 301 Centennial Mall South

Lincoln, NE 68516 Revenna, NE 68869 Lincoln, NE 68509    

402-366-6515 308-455-0438 402-471-2458

tmcbride909@gmail.com kyount31@gmail.com levi.bennett@nebraska.gov

American Veteran (AMVET)
County Veteran Service Officers Assoc 

(CVSOAN)
Vietnam Veterans of America (VVA)

Rick Hartkopf Eric Mullally Dennis Schissel Robert (Rob) Ford

2501 Main St 2610 14th Street 1221 County Road 22 301 Centennial Mall South

Bellevue, NE 68005 Columbus, NE 68601 Weston, NE 68070 Lincoln, NE 68509    

402-707-0298 402-563-4914 402-699-2313 402-471-2458

rsengine@msn.com pcvets@plattecounty.ne.gov schissel@nntc.net robert.ford@nebraska.gov

Deb Wehrli Mark LaKamp, NVC Senior Chair Greg Holloway Holden Armstrong

1075 Nebraska Street 605 S. 10th St, Room 373 P.O. Box 96 301 Centennial Mall South

Blair, NE 68008 Lincoln, NE 68508 Bee, NE 68314 Lincoln, NE 68509-5083

402-682-1143 402-441-7361 402-803-9180 402-471-2458

coldwarvet81@yahoo.com mlakamp@lancaster.ne.gov gregholloway46@gmail.com holden.armstrong@nebraska.gov
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